“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report
Apr-24
APN Full Address

YB-24-47 36330009000 6525 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-48 36372003000 6474 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-49 36035006000 6639 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-50 36221015000 6527 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-51 36291001000 2014 HOLLY ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-52 36035005000 6641 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-53 31260004000 6944 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-54 36372003000 6474 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-55 36420015000 6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 33,
Yountville, California 94599

YB-24-56 36053008000 6627 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-57 36034008000 6702 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-58 36036022000 2041 MADISON ST, Yountville,
California 94599

YB-24-59 36372003000 6474 HEATHER ST, Yountville,

California 94599

Date Submitted

4/1/2024 19:56

4/2/2024 17:58

4/2/2024 23:56

4/5/2024 19:27

4/9/2024 22:20

4/11/2024 22:02

4/15/2024 15:22

4/16/2024 16:11

4/16/2024 16:42

4/16/2024 23:11

4/17/2024 16:55

4/18/2024 1:42

4/19/2024 5:08

Job Valuation:

$ 18,000.00

$ 9,000.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 12,000.00

$ 6,500.00
$ 400,000.00
$ 40,071.72
$ 17,400.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 8,910.00
$ 15,000.00

Job Description Business Name

TEAR OFF EXSITING ROOF I=AND INSTALL NEW  EL DORADO
ROOFA ROOFING
Replace a duc workA GOLDEN GATE

TECHNICAL HVAC

Replace existing 6 foot fence with new 6 foot
fence in the rear and side yard.A

Remove and replace NG water heater locatedin  PETER LEVI
hallway entrance with a 50 gallon Bradford White PLUMBING LLC
NG WH

Remove existing stucco siding, install 5/8" T-
1110n south wall.

KNITTEL

SIMPLY
HANDYWORKS
THE CLIENT OWNS HALF OF A SINGLE STORY SAX

Repair portion of porch roofing and dry rot.

CONSTRUCTION INC

Mailing Address

RESIDENTIAL CONDO BUILDING THAT IS PART OF CONSTRUCTION INC AVE

AHOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION.THE PROJECT
CONSISTS OF DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
KITCHEN AND TWO RESTROOMS AND INTERIOR
REMODEL, REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING DOORS/
WINDOWS, AND RESURFACING THE EXISTING
HARDSCAPE. THE INTERIOR WILL BE A
RENOVATION - NEW FLOORS, LIGHTING,
PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES. THE SMALL
REMODEL AT THE GARAGE WILL INCLUDE
SHIFTING A WALL.

Manufacture and Install 12 windows, 1 french
door, and 2 patio doors using the AAMA standard SYSTEMS
for installations.

Replace Ducted Mini Split Unit ADAMECKHVAC

Installing 13D fire sprinkler system BEACON FIRE
PROTECTION

Add solid roof to my existing lattice patio cover,

add screen wall to 3 sides for privacy and weather

protection to protect expensive patio furniture

from weather (rain and messy tree's)

4.46 KW (11 modules) , 100A LOAD CENTER SUNPOWER
CORPORATION
SYSTEMS

skylight install VIERRALOUIS A

AMERICAN WINDOW PO BOX 1425

206 MARQUETTE AVE VALLEJO

640 MAINE ST VALLEJO

24 DIGITAL DRIVE NOVATO

P O BOX 6468 NAPA

7271 SEAGLASSDR  VALLEJO

1133 HEDGESIDE NAPA
ROHNERT PARK

155 WINGARD CIR NAPA

2533 EDGEWATER SANTA ROSA

DRIVE

880 HARBOUR WAY S RICHMOND
STE 600

P OBOX 1210 SONOMA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Zip

94589

94590

94949

94581

94591

94558

94927

94558

95407

94804

95476

CA State License

1031426

1078021

687489

501977

1117383

767566

1066478

1035976

975080

890895

946973



Sare

“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report

Apr-24

YB-24-60

YB-24-61

YB-24-62

YB-24-63

YB-24-64

YB-24-65

APN Full Address

31260022000 1986 Yountville Cross Road,
Yountville, CA 94599

36372004000 6478 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

36090029000 6526 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

36033001000 2175 Madison Street, Yountville,
CA 94599

36392009000 1877 CARIGNAN WAY, Yountville,
California 94599

36372006000 6488 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

Date Submitted

4/19/2024 19:08

4/19/2024 19:55

4/23/2024 12:21

4/24/2024 16:00

4/29/2024 17:04

4/29/2024 20:01

Job Valuation:

$ 12,964.00

$ 44,233.24

$ 600,000.00

$ 3,500.00

$ 17,999.00

$ 65,000.00

Job Description Business Name

Replace exisitng gas furnace and A/C system RELIABLE
REFRIGERATION

Single-family dwelling 25 sq. Remove wood WINE COUNTRY

shakes and replace the roof with Class A fire- ROOFING INC

rated asphalt composition shingles and re-sheet
with 7/16" OSB plywoodA

Renovation of previous fitness center areato a
parlor area.
Replace old siding with new like for like sidingA

Interior remodel, update appliances (in kind), new
flooring, NEW electrical, drywall replacement,
shower pans, sinks, cabinets

the home was built in the 80's and we are
remodelling the 3 bathrooms. No change to the
layout except the 3rd bathroom on the first floor
we are adding a shower.

Mailing Address

4405 SOLANO
AVENUE
2925 ALTON LANE

NAPA

SANTA ROSA

CA

CA

Zip

94558

95403

CA State License

Number

467256

633874
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